WATTAGE 5.8W per foot
IP RATING IP68 - wet locations. Protected against temporary
submersion, limited protection against harsh
environments.
OUTPUT RGB+3000K                 260 lm/ft
RGB+3500K                 264 lm/ft
RGB+4200K                 267 lm/ft
RGB+5200K                 270 lm/ft

BACKING
(included)
ORDERING GUIDE
LEAD TYPE LEAD LENGTH
PWR Hard wire
             (no connector)
Enter desired wire length
in inches
Default [blank] - 48” hard wire end feed (PWR48)
OPTIONAL CODE   PRODUCT CODE
POWER FEED
Example part number: LLI-LCCW5.8W-68-R30-24V-80-96in
Default 48in power wire (PWR48) included on all custom lengths. Use OPTIONAL section to specify other power feed(s).
SERIES IP RATING COLOR VOLTAGE CRI LENGTH
LLI-LCCW5.8W – 68 – – 24V – 80 –
R30 (Enter length in
inches, up to 384”.
Custom length
only, reels not
recommended.)
R35
R42
R52
R60
ARCHITECTURAL
EXTRUSIONS
(sold separately, see page 2,
or see website for all options)
OVERALL LENGTH / CUT POINT GUIDE
4  7/8’’ 8  7/8’’ 12  3/4’’ 16  3/4’’ 20  3/4’’ 24  5/8’’ 28  5/8’’ 32  1/2’’ 36  3/8’’ 40  3/8’’ 44  1/4’’ 48  1/4’’
52 1/4’’ 56 1/8’’ 60 1/8’’ 64’’ 67  7/8’’ 71  7/8’’ 75  3/4’’ 79  3/4’’ 83  3/4’’ 87  5/8’’ 91  5/8’’ 95 1/2’’
99 3/8’’ 103 3/8’’ 107 1/4’’ 111 1/4’’ 115 1/4’’ 119 1/8’’ 123’’ 127’’ 130 7/8’’ 134 7/8’’ 138 3/4’’ 142 3/4’’
146 3/4’’ 150 5/8’’ 154 1/2’’ 158 1/2’’ 162 3/8’’ 166 3/8’’ 170 1/4’’ 174 1/4’’ 178 1/4’’ 182 1/8’’ 186’’ 190’’
193 7/8’’ 197 7/8’’ 201 3/4’’ 205 3/4’’ 209 3/4’’ 213 5/8’’ 217 1/2’’ 221 1/2’’ 225 3/8’’ 229 1/4’’ 233 1/4’’ 237 1/4’’
241 1/4’’ 245 1/8’’ 249’’ 253’’ 256 7/8’’ 260 3/4’’ 264 3/4’’ 268 3/4’’ 272 3/4’’ 276 5/8’’ 280 1/2’’ 284 1/2’’
288 3/8’’ 292 1/4’’ 296 1/4’’ 300 1/4’’ 304 1/8’’ 308 1/8’’ 312’’ 317’’ 319 7/8’’ 323 3/4’’ 327 3/4’’ 331 3/4’’
335 5/8’’ 339 5/8’’ 343 1/2’’ 347 1/2’’ 351 3/8’’ 355 1/4’’ 359 1/4’’ 363 1/4’’ 367 1/8’’ 371 1/8’’ 375’’ 379’’
COLOR CHANGING RGBW 5.8W LED TAPELIGHT - IP68
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 25.02
EXTRUSIONS (OPTIONAL)
SURFACE
EXTRUSION PROFILE H x W (IN) APPEARANCE*
Angled  2
(ANG2)
1.2” x 1.2” Imaging
Icon
(ICN)
1.4" x 1.4" Uniform
Icon Side
(ICS)
1.7" x 1.4" Uniform
RECESSED
EXTRUSION PROFILE H x W (IN) APPEARANCE*
Icon Flanged
(ICF)
1.4" x 2.0" Uniform
Seamless Cove
(SCV)
1.4" x 3.8" Semi-uniform
Seamless Cove 2
(SCV2)
2.0" x 3.8" Semi-uniform
Seamless Wall
Washer (SWW)
1.5" x 3.7" Imaging
ALL EXTRUSIONS
* Appearance of diodes varies depending on the Tapelight & Extrusion combination used. Diode visibility tested at 100% output with frosted lens. Diodes may become more
     visible as tapelight dims.

RF RECEIVER  (SOLD SEPARATELY)
LLI-C-RCV-UR-RF-4CH
CONTROLLER
COMPATIBILITY
Compatible with all RF LLI-C-CTRL
controllers.
LED COMPATIBILITY Static Color, Tunable White & RGB(W) LEDs
CHANNELS 4 Channel, 8 Amp
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V / 24V (power supply not included)
CAPACTIY 12V - 96W,  24V - 192W
FEATURES Can be controlled by up to (8) controllers
Can be syncronized with unlimited receivers
up to 320ft away
NON-DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-NDE-030W-24V-KO 30W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.5” 1.02”
LLI-PS-NDE-060W-24V-KO 60W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.5” 1.2”
LLI-PS-NDE-096W-24V-KO 96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-NDE-200W-24V-KO 200W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.3” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-NDE-300W-24V-KO 300W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8” H
L
W
H
L